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Assessment, Evaluation and Student Progression (AES Division) 

F.No.AUD/19-10/2021/AES/ Calendar 
Dated: 05/10/2021 

NOTIFICATION 

PG & UG CALENDAR FOR MONOON SEMESTER 2021 
(Applicable to batches admitted prior to 2021) 

TASK RESPONSIBILITIES Deadlines 
Course registration and 
orientation 

Deans of Schools/School Offices Monday, 25th October 2021 — 
Friday, 29th October 2021 

Classes begin Deans of Schools/Course 
coordinators 

Monday, 1st November 2021 

Course add/drop Deans of Schools/School Offices Monday, 8th November, 2021 
Freezing of course registration Deans of Schools/School Offices Wednesday 11 th  November, 2021 
Entry of first assessment grade 
on ERP 

Course Coordinators Wednesday, 15th December, 
2021 

Winter break Monday, 27th December 2021 - 
Saturday, 01st January 2022 

Entry of final grades for all 
courses on ERP 

Course coordinators Saturday 5th  March, 2022 

Declaration of results Deans of Schools/School Offices Friday, 11th March, 2022 
Period for pointing out 
discrepancies in results if any 

Students/Course 
coordinators/Deans of 
Schools/School Offices 

Tuesday, 15th March, 2022 

Results to be sent to the AES 
division 

Deans of Schools/School Offices Wednesday, 16th March 2022 

Partial repeat period Deans of Schools/School 
Offices/Course coordinators 

Wednesday 16th March, 2022 — 
Wednesday 23rd March, 2022 

Results to be sent to the AES 
division 

Deans of Schools/School Offices Monday, 28th March, 2022 

Dean, AES 
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